NATIONAL Assessment Centre	2 Semilons	[mil 1 /2+000] X	MINITED STOP	<del>/</del>
Dute In: 6/103/2013 11:55	Job description		Date @Time Complet	0
160 NO: NBA/LPC1800395/1/	. SAS e-illing		Sure to Limio Combini	co - Doue pl.
Veli No: SJD 2196P	-			1
DOA: 28/02/2018 19:00	f-Motor Cla			
OD / TPT Reponing Only		(IA/HILLOD THA!		
	I-Photo Uplo		in tarry	
T? (nsuret:	Assessment/St	Iryey Report		-
		y Fax/ Hond to	Owner/Wksp	
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / OW: (			Teli	Fax:
TP Paraleulars Yell No. UNKA	UNOWN CA	e, INC(	)/ Non-INC( )	y ext
Olvner / Driver: (		<u></u>	Tell	<del></del>
Policy No: ( ) Perio	od:(	, ') (	Cover Types (	
Confirmed by : '(	À	Dalei	Timer	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) (No	ote. Est Status (V	YO): N: 0-20%	P: 21-79%. P: 30	0<100%1
Year of Registration: ( ) W	arranty: YES (	)/40( )	1 1 2 1 7 7 7 1 1 1 0	
Excess(S ) Loading (S),000	0 ( ) / \$2,000			
General Repair Co. 4. Commission of the Co.	CHARLES AND A	Section Section	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	ASSESSED OF STATE
( ) Walk-in Chylomar i Customers inform	sation strictly Cor	nidenilai & Suic	ly NO rater of repaire	"\a 2\6471 \cdot  \dagger  \d
1 to e-mail insurer	URGENTLY,	4 /		
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoice:	YES( )/N	O( )   Tox	ing Cor(	-,
Remorts with the Bounta sets stocked	Constitution of the Constitution	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS		elmassuses are
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Con	otrav Cal (	nicosiguita (sp. 1880).	DALETINE COM BIR CA	Done by
2) QC Check / Post Reptir Inspection	( )			<del></del>
3) Uplood Resurvey Pholo (Repair Cost > \$300	20) ( )			
Infury (		<del>Tilverina concele</del>		<u> </u>
		OWNER TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF		
NOTATION Actions				Elle Michaele
				<del></del>
1				
Vid		Invoice Arepor	a transcar and service	The Control of the Co
Umanus Romieulants	Commence of the last of the la	J) AR : Aeeldent Res	CARLEDONOR ATTEMPTS STORE NAME TO	TO SEMBINITE MONTH.
PROPERTY AND SERVE THE SERVE STATE OF THE SERVE STATE STATE OF THE SERVE STATE	A PURE TO SERVICE OF THE SERVICE OF	3) DA : Dema 1 A 1 2	umist (\$190); THC (	(110)
iver/Owner:		3) TF   Towing Fee 5) FT   Fellow-Throu	th Sutviy	3110
nissi No:		2) FT   Fullow-Throu Eorels/mbre exele	th Survey (Resurvey) IS INC Only (world Jan 31)	\$10
maged Portion: William		6) TR   Re-limes von 7) NI   (640 DA + 5)		. 5160
		1) NTUC Additional		
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1	'NS Churtery Cor	/ Tal Allawarus	
		1 No Repoli Co. or	dinavon	310
NH 6 19 DOWN CHANGE		"NOI DY / Collect	napeetion Uncera Certainetiess	31)
<u></u>		TP (NII)   TP (No	n INC) realist INC .	510
2/3:		Involve doied	Fir Charge	<b>国際多份</b> 自
= 2	1	levie the deried	the charm	LINESO.

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	01/03/2018 11:55
Date Of Accident	28/02/2018 19:00
Exact Location Of Accident	THE STAR VISTA DROP OFF POINT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJD2196P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM HO HENG
NRIC No	S1480610E
Email Address	STEVENLIMHH@YAHOO,COM,SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98553412
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-98553412
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	VIOS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	DROP OFF FAMILY
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	Z/17/VP05/012935-001
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM HO HENG
NRIC No	S1480610E
Date Of Birth	27/09/1961
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	12/09/1980
Driving Experience	37 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98553412
Fax Number	

OTHERS-98553412

STEVENLIMHH@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

BLK 18A HOLLAND DRIVE

#22-467

Postcode

272018

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - OPENING DOOR OF VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

AFTER RAIN

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: CHUA MEOW CHOO

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: OR KWEE HUI

GENDER:

: FEMALE

#### Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

## Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

ar 01/03/2018 Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name: Doll WAHAG

	THE STAR VISTA BLOG
A) SJD 2196R B) UNKNOWN COR	IA DI
	DROP OFF PALIT
	VISTA EXCHANGER GREENI

## DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I dropped off my numinian and my wife at
the starvista drop off area, while stoppy my can
I open my car door and I heard a sound.
that my door is nitting some thing which.
is the car door of another car who has
just passing by the drop off area.

#### DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name: TOSKI WHITHS

4	22 4		35%		¥	
	58		4.000	DENT STATEME	ENT.	6 2 (6)
		10.0	. AUC	n .	TIME! 19.0	o lawyout
	FOCIO	ENT DATE L'28	, 12, 200	MANYANI	111/11/20	](HR:MM)
	ACCIDO	The C	100 1119	7A DROP OF	F POIM? -	1) 1)
	LOCATIO	ON: ME	IDN VIS	In March 61		
		47.11				8 8
(4)	1.	DETAILS OF VE	HICLE	SJD 21968	- V	
73		a) VEHICLE -NI	JIM OCK	Lonpal	Insurer	Ø.
	0.41	<b>b)INSURANCE</b>	COMPANY!_	1 1005	1012935-1	00
	7.87	c) POLICY NU	MBER!	ENSIVE / THIRD PAR	TY / THIRD PARTY	FIRE &THEFT
		B)MAKE & MC	EXICOMPACT.	TOYOTA VIS	2:	- 1 OTHERS
		HITYDE / CALO		WHY WANTIORP	Y/MOTORCYCL	E'\ Othersi
						,,,,
		the second secon	CHAIL CONTRACTOR AND A TOTAL	THE SPINE THEY IN	The second secon	
						1
					EPORTING ONLY	11 (5
20 10	- Low of	HNSURED / PO	LICY HOLDER	O'HENG	75431	E / FEMALE
11 CH	nd wrom chon st	AINAME:	LIM H	JAN STUBE	CONTACT	93553412
0	KWAR HUI. (F	(b) NRIC/FIN/	ASSPORT:	1430610€ PA Hollard		-467
2) OK	KNWC 1191. (1	CIADDRESS:	STAN A	PARE 2720	18.	
		+ CONTINUE	TO 3 d IF DRIV	VER ALSO POLICY H	OLDER	20
	man N	DRIVER	10.010.11.01.11		0.141	E / FEMALET
	this of busionals	alNAME:	LIM HO	HTALE		02557412
	(Including driver)	BINDIC/FIN/	PASSPORT!	1480610E	CONTACT!	7232
	(3)	c ADDRESS		As above		
	. ''			1-9/() UD	D/MM/YYYY)	
15	· Y	*d)DATE OF	BIRTH: (_2]	P (QUIDOOR)	2	2
	52 60	· eloccupa	DRIVING P	R / OUTDOOR)	The second second	US (VERT NO)
8		WAS DRIV	FR AN EMPLO	YEE OF THE INSI	JRED'S COMPAN	CWRITER
	4			OF THE DRIVER W	VITH INSURCUI-	KAIN
		- VIAID A TELEP	CONDITION	COCCALL TO	OTHERS NE	No.
	.5	the same of the sa	100 0 4 0 0 0 0 11 11 17 1			
75	. 6	THE PARTY OF	MOY INJURED	11144	· ·	74
	7	. OIREPORTE	D TO POLICE	HICH POLICE STATI	ON:	
					W. Conservation	
		1 A 2 90 1 31 pm	IF NUMBER:	unknown	MODEL!	
	# 140 of passenger	- HI DRIVE	R'S NAME:		CONTAC	T:
	Clududing drive	O b) DRIVE	/FIN/PASSPOR	7.	CONTAC	A Section of the Section of
		The second of th	LINE DAAL A.	i i		
	( )	01 11111-1	TY VEHICLE	111	MODELIL	

stoventinkh @ychoo 100 email = 'fax = V1080

d) VEHICLE NUMBERI.

(Including driver) () WEHICLE NUMBER:

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1480610E



LIM HO HENG

CHINESE Date of birth 27-09-1961 try of birth

SINGAPORE



4254193 WHICH S1480610E Date of later 25-07-2000 APT BLK-18A HOLLAND DRIVE #22-467 SINGAPORE 272018 URID Not \$1480610E ... Date: 21/11/2011 No: 6968103

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 12 Sep 1980 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg Class 3

Licence No.51480610E

NF 428A



## LONPAC INSURANCE BHD (S98FC5635C)

(Incorporated in Malaysia)
Singapore Office: 300, Beach Road #17-04/07, The Concourse, Singapore 198555.
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Fax: (65) 6296 3767 Website: www.lonpac.com.sg
GST Reg No.: F0-0005635-C

## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Insured's Copy

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE. MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE). ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA). MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate No.

: Z/17/VP05/012935-001

Type of Cover

: COMPREHENSIVE

1. Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

TOYOTA VIOS 1.5

- SJD 2196R

2. Name of Policy Holder

LIM HO HENG

 Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act. 04/01/2018

4. Date of Expiry of the Insurance

12/03/2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive.

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER (B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS/HER PERMISSION.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use

USE ONLY FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD, RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING OR THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS (OTHER THAN SAMPLES) IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

Excess

- : S\$ 0.00 (SECTION 1) INSURED / NAMED DRIVERS
  - S\$ 1000.00 (SECTION 1) UNNAMED DRIVERS
  - S\$ 3000.00 (SECTION 1) ADDITIONAL EXCESS FOR ELDERLY OR YOUNG AND/OR

INEXPERIENCED DRIVERS

S\$ 100.00 WINDSCREEN EXCESS

Condition

: ACCIDENT REPAIRS AT LONPAC'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under heading.

I/We hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

User ID

eslinyeo / hazechen

Date Issued

: 11-09-2017